
Connect
Contribute
Feel
Grow
Move
Reflect

Special Days

Labor Day 9/7
Grandparents Day 9/13

Patriot Day 9/11
Rosh Hashanah 9/18

First Day of Autumn 9/22
Yom Kippur 9/27

________________
Birthdays

Keren W. 9/23
Dr. Y 9/29

_________________

SENIOR LIFESTYLE
Come grow with us!
___________________

SENIOR LIFESTYLE
Unlimited options,

Unparalleled services

_________________

WWW.SENIORLIFESTYLE.COM

Activities are subject to
change

Church Hill News and
Views

10:00

CHV Bus Out Trip-
Riverview Waterfront
Seymour

10:30

Let's Get Physical11:15
Apple Cider and Meditation
Outdoors

1:30

Festive September Day History 1012:30
Movie Club3:30
Social Hour [G]4:30
Tuesday Night Movie6:00

Church Hill News and
Views

10:00

Circle Soccer10:30
Autumn Tree Painting11:00
BHU: Humor Me11:30
Afternoon Stroll1:30
Best of Bowling2:30
Happy Harvest Day Corn Mazes3:30
Social Hour [G]4:00
Wednesday Night Movie6:00

CHV Open Bus Schedule
8am-4pm

Church Hill News and
Views

10:00

CHV Bus Out Trip- Lake Zoar
Scenic Drive

10:30

Pokeno Cards11:00
Cabernet Day Painting1:30
Back to School Magnets Craft2:30
Green Golf [PG]3:30
Social Hour [G]4:00
Church Hill Classic Film6:00

Church Hill News and
Views

10:00

Volleyball Toss10:30
Unscramble the Fall-
Festive Words

11:00

Church Hill Casino-Bingo Blitz1:30
Leaf Painting2:30
The Price is Right Day History 1013:30
Social Hour [G]4:00
Friday Night Movie6:00

Church Hill News and
Views

10:00

Morning Walk10:30
Knifty Knitter's Club11:00
Film Festive Day Premier Videos1:30
Apple Vase Painting2:30
My Hero Cards3:30
Social Hour Root Beer Floats [G]4:00
Saturday Night at the Movies6:00

Church Hill News and
Views

10:00

Church Service Live
Stream

10:30

Mobile Library12:00
Scenic Drive1:00
Entertainment- Danny Russo2:30
Back to School Day Journaling
Memories

3:30

Social Hour [G]4:00
Super Soul Sunday TED TALKS6:00

Labor Day
Church Hill News and
Views

10:00

Move More Exercise10:30
History of Labor Day11:00
Labor Day Picnic12:00
Red White and Blue Flag Painting1:30
Your Own Work Memory Story
Journaling

2:30

Green Thumb Garden Club3:30
Social Hour/Labor Day Lemonade
[G]

4:00

Monday Night Movie6:00

Church Hill News and
Views

10:00

CHV Bus Out Trip-
Rich's Farm Ice Cream

10:30

Let's Get Physical11:15
"The Flying Nun" Movie
Anniversary History 101 Day

1:30

Sunflower Painting2:30
Movie Club3:30
Social Hour [G]4:00
Tuesday Night Movie6:00

Church Hill News and
Views

10:00

Move More Exercise10:30
Shake Those Hips
Day- Elvis History

11:00

BHU: Mandala Relaxation11:30
Essential Oil Making1:30
Cornucopia Harvest Painting2:30
Watercolor Wednesday3:30
Social Hour [G]4:00
Wednesday Night Movie6:00

CHV Open Bus Schedule
8am-4pm

Church Hill News and
Views

10:00

CHV Bus Out Trip- Ken Falls Scenic
Drive

10:30

Good News Day Now and Then
History

11:00

Colors of Autumn Coasters1:30
Green Golf [PG]2:30
Cornhole3:30
Social Hour [G]4:00
Church Hill Classic Film6:00

A Moment of Silence
for Our 9/11 Heros

8:45

CHV Gather at Flag
Pole for 9/11

10:00

CHV Bus Out Trip- Farmer's Market10:30
Church Hill Casino-Bingo Blitz1:30
Caramel Apple Dippers2:30
The Event that Changed the World
9/11 History

3:30

Social Hour [G]4:00
Friday Night Movie6:00

Church Hill News and
Views

10:00

Morning Walk10:30
Chocolate Milk Shake
Day History

11:00

Green Thumb Garden Club1:30
Pokeno Cards2:30
My Hero Journaling3:30
Social Hour Smoothies [G]4:00
Saturday Night at the Movies6:00

Church Hill News and
Views

10:00

Church Service Live
Stream

10:30

Mobile Library12:00
Scenic Drive1:00
Grandparents Day Paint and Talk2:30
Entertainment: Eric Lipper3:00
Afternoon Stroll [G]3:30
Social Hour [G]4:00
Super Soul Sunday TED TALKS6:00

Church Hill News and
Views

10:00

Move More Exercise10:30
Mushroom Monday
Trivia

11:00

Life Stories Journalling1:30
Favorite Fall Festival Video2:30
Finish the Phrase3:30
Social Hour [G]4:00
Monday Night Movie6:00

Church Hill News and
Views

10:00

CHV Bus Out Trip:
Southbury Scenic
Sites

10:30

Let's Get Physical11:15
Outdoor Meditation with
Lemonade

1:30

Make a Crazy Hat Day2:30
Movie Club3:30
Social Hour [G]4:00
Tuesday Night Movie6:00

Church Hill News and
Views

10:00

Chair Dancing10:30
BHU: Sweet Dreams
Snack Bar

11:30

Pumpkin Painting1:30
Cornhole2:30
Black Jack3:30
Cranium Crunches3:30
Social Hour [G]4:00
Wednesday Night Movie6:00

CHV Open Bus Schedule
8am-4pm

Church Hill News and
Views

10:00

CHV Out Trip- Deborah Ann's
Sweet Shoppe

10:30

History of Italy11:00
Pokeno Cards1:30
Green Golf [PG]2:30
Corn Harvest 3D Painting3:30
Social Hour [G]4:00
Church Hill Classic Film6:00

Church Hill News and
Views

10:00

Volleyball10:30
Language Lab: Italian11:00
Church Hill Casino-Bingo Blitz1:30
Fall Festive Sensory Jars2:30
Happy Birthday Air Force
Documentary

3:30

Social Hour [G]4:00
Friday Night Movie6:00

Church Hill News and
Views

10:00

Morning Walk10:30
Rash Hashanah Day
Social

11:00

Green Thumb Garden Club1:30
Apple Day History 1012:30
My Hero Cards3:30
Social Hour Pumpkin Cappuccino
[G]

4:30

Saturday Night at the Movies6:00

Church Hill News and
Views

10:00

Church Service Live
Stream

10:30

Mobile Library12:00
Scenic Drive1:00
Entertainment: Dean Shellbeck2:30
Emmy Awards Show Now and
Then

3:30

Social Hour [G]4:00
Super Soul Sunday TED TALKS6:00

Church Hill News and
Views

10:00

Morning Meditation10:30
Name That Song
Trivia

11:00

World Alzheimer's Day: Purple
Vase Painting

1:30

Life Stories Journalling2:30
Pumpkin Patch Virtual Video3:30
Social Hour [G]4:00
Monday Night Movie6:00

Church Hill News and
Views

10:00

CHV Bus Out Trip-
Danbury Scenic Sites

10:30

Let's Get Physical11:15
Essential Oil Making1:30
First Day of Autumn Scenic Tour
Video

2:30

Movie Club3:30
Social Hour [G]4:00
Tuesday Night Movie6:00

Church Hill News and
Views

10:00

Morning Stretches10:30
BHU: Slang 10111:30
Crazy about Cranberries Day Trivia1:30
Best of Bowling2:30
Mini Jack-O'-Lantern Lights3:30
Social Hour [G]4:00
Wednesday Night Movie6:00

CHV Open Bus Schedule
8am-4pm

Church Hill News and
Views

10:00

CHV Out Trip- Beardsley Zoo10:30
Language Lab: Italian11:00
Marine Life Day Documentary1:30
Green Golf [PG]2:30
CHV Book Club3:30
Social Hour [G]4:00
Church Hill Classic Film6:00

Church Hill News and
Views

10:00

Volleyball10:30
Nifty Knitters Club11:00
Church Hill Casino-Bingo Blitz1:30
CHV Monthly Birthday Party2:30
One-Hit Wonder Day Tunes3:30
Social Hour [G]4:00
Friday Night Movie6:00

Church Hill News and
Views

10:00

Morning Walk10:30
Slogan Saturday Day:
How many can you name?

11:00

Green Thumb Garden Club1:30
Autumn Birds and Branches
Painting

2:30

Black Jack3:30
Social Hour Margaritas [G]4:00
Saturday Night at the Movies6:00

Church Hill News and
Views

10:00

Church Service Live
Stream

10:30

Mobile Library12:00
Scenic Drive1:00
Entertainment: Guy Tino2:30
Yom Kippur Day History 1013:30
Social Hour [G]4:00
Super Soul Sunday TED TALKS6:00

Church Hill News and
Views

10:00

Morning Meditation10:30
Language Lab: Italian11:00
Teacher's Day: Favorite School
Memory Journaling

1:30

You Be The Judge2:30
Scrabble Social3:30
Happy Hour [G]4:00
Monday Night Movie6:00

Church Hill News and
Views

10:00

CHV Bus Out Trip-
Newtown Dollar Tree

10:30

Let's Get Physical11:15
National Coffee Day Social1:30
Harvest Crosswords2:30
Movie Club3:30
Social Hour [G]4:00
Tuesday Night Movie6:00

Church Hill News and
Views

10:00

Chair Zumba10:30
BHU: Picture Puzzles11:30
Town Hall Meeting1:30
Food Committee Meeting2:30
Graduation Year Ceremony Now
and Then

3:30

Social Hour [G]4:00
Wednesday Night Movie6:00

Created on Wednesday, August 26, 2020 11:40 AM

SEP 2020
calendar & activities Be Inspired at Church Hill Village

1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

27 28 29 30

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY


